GOMKALE (Co Borrower)

Bld Increase Amount

Rs.10,000/-(Rupees Ten

Thousand Only)

MH/AMR/AMRA/A00000071
1 Mr. AMOL INGALE

(Borrower) and Ms.
PRANIALLINGALE
PRANJALI INGALE
(Co Borrower)

Bid Increase Amount

Rs.10,000/-(Rupees Ten

Thousand Only)

17/12/2024 Fo

Rs. 27,86,018/- (Rupees

Twenty Seven Lacs
Eighty Six Thousand

Eighteen Only)) up to
17/12/2024

All that piece and parcel of the land

along with construction over i
Plot No. 94, admeasuring about
1614 Sg. Ft (150 Sq. Mtr), being the

entire portion land Bearing Kh No.
196/3,196/4, 196/5, 196/6, Ph No.

07.03.2025
Total☐